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Alliance of Automobile Manufacturers 
803 7th St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20001-4172

1. 
2.Alliance of Automobile Manufacturers 
3.Washington DC

09/27/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Altria Client Services, LLC 
PO Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285-5088

1. 
2.Altria Client Services, LLC 
3.Richmond VA

10/22/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Amazon.com Services, Inc. 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1. 
2.Amazon.com Services, Inc. 
3.Seattle WA

12/17/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Angstreich, Scott  
7614 Clarendon Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20814-6106

1.Kellogg Hansen Todd Figel & Frederick P.L.L.C. 
2.Attorney 
3.Bethesda MD

11/29/2018 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Betts, Mark D 
1121 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.EEA Companies 
2.Entrepreneur 
3.McLean VA

11/27/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Bierman, James  
2700 Clarendon Blvd 
Apt E409 
Arlington, VA 22201-5086

1.Williams & Connolly LLP 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington DC

11/28/2018 $500.00 $600.00

Bleeker, Ronald A 
8017 Greenwich Woods Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-1332

1.Finnegan LLP 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington DC

12/17/2018 $2,500.00 $2,750.00

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

1. 
2.Capital Results, LLC 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2018 $250.00 $250.00

CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield 
840 1st St NE 
Washington, DC 20065-0003

1. 
2.Health Insurance 
3.Washington DC

09/19/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Comcast Corporation 
5401 Staples Mill Rd 
Henrico, VA 23228-5443

1. 
2.Internet Service Provider 
3.Henrico VA

09/05/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Cumbie, Stephen Mark 
837 Mackall Ave 
McLean, VA 22101-1615

1.NVCommercial Inc 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Vienna VA

11/15/2018 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

De Fina, Vincent  
24 Lakeview Dr 
Riverside, CT 06878-1111

1.Chicago Title Insurance Company 
2.Attorney/Sales 
3.New York NY

10/22/2018 $200.00 $200.00
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Distillers Political Action Committee 
PO Box 136 
Richmond, VA 23218-0136

1. 
2.Distillers Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Dominion PAC 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261-6666

1. 
2.Electric Utilities 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Donovan, John S 
1033 Swinks Mill Rd 
McLean, VA 22102-2128

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.McLean VA

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

DuVal, Daniel H 
1214 Buchanan St 
McLean, VA 22101-3017

1.Cohen Mohr LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington VA

12/05/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Dwoskin, Albert J 
1255 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1837

1.A.J. Dwoskin & Associates 
2.Real Estate Development & Management 
3.Fairfax VA

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dwoskin, Claire  
3201 Jermantown Rd 
Ste 700 
Fairfax, VA 22030-2879

1.CMSRI 
2.President 
3.McLean VA

11/21/2018 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Edmondson, Jim  
7804 Ariel Way 
McLean, VA 22102-2745

1.Self 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.McLean VA

11/23/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

07/26/2018 $250.00 $3,250.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

07/27/2018 $250.00 $3,500.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

07/30/2018 $250.00 $3,750.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

08/26/2018 $250.00 $4,000.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

08/27/2018 $250.00 $4,250.00
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Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

08/30/2018 $250.00 $4,500.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

09/26/2018 $250.00 $4,750.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

09/27/2018 $250.00 $5,000.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

09/30/2018 $250.00 $5,250.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

10/26/2018 $250.00 $5,500.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

10/27/2018 $250.00 $5,750.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

10/30/2018 $250.00 $6,000.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

11/26/2018 $250.00 $6,250.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

11/27/2018 $250.00 $6,500.00

Emmet, Kathleen  
1137 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.ACE Fairfax County 
2.Teacher 
3.McLean VA

11/30/2018 $250.00 $6,750.00

Fatemi, Fariborz Saifpour 
1019 Langley Hill Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-1709

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.McLean VA

11/29/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Fatemi, Nancy Saifpour 
1019 Langley Hill Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-1709

1.New Jersey State Society 
2.Executive Director 
3.McLean VA

11/28/2018 $500.00 $500.00
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Frederick, David C 
1478 Kirby Rd 
McLean, VA 22101-3204

1.Kellogg Huber Hansen Todd Evans & Figel 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

12/17/2018 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Gupta, Shashikant  
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1.Apex CoVantage 
2.CEO 
3.Herndon VA

12/17/2018 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Hankinson, William  
2400 E Cherry Creek South Dr 
Denver, CO 80209-3251

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Denver CO

11/07/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Harding, Carolyn  
20866 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2465

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling VA

07/30/2018 $15.00 $60.00

Harding, Carolyn  
20866 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2465

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling VA

08/07/2018 $15.00 $75.00

Harding, Carolyn  
20866 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2465

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling VA

08/30/2018 $15.00 $90.00

Harding, Carolyn  
20866 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2465

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling VA

09/30/2018 $15.00 $105.00

Harding, Carolyn  
20866 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2465

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling VA

10/30/2018 $15.00 $120.00

Harding, Carolyn  
20866 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2465

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Sterling VA

12/04/2018 $15.00 $135.00

Harney, Brian M 
6612 Jill Ct 
McLean, VA 22101-1613

1.ExxonMobil 
2.Retired 
3.McLean VA

11/15/2018 $500.00 $500.00

HCA for Good Government PAC 
1800 Town Center Dr 
Ste 230 
Reston, VA 20190-3215

1. 
2.Health System 
3.Reston VA

12/17/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Jacobi, Tom  
8560 Georgetown Pike 
McLean, VA 22102-1206

1.Chain Bridge Bank 
2.Banker 
3.McLean VA

11/30/2018 $500.00 $500.00
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Joyce, Richard J 
5268 Ofaly Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22030-5427

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Fairfax VA

11/21/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Kanter, Herschel E 
5726 28th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1434

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

11/15/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Kowalski, Joan  
45585 Livingstone Station St 
Sterling, VA 20166-9292

1.Bob Ross Inc. 
2.media director 
3.Chantilly VA

11/30/2018 $500.00 $1,000.00

Kowalski, Joan  
45585 Livingstone Station St 
Sterling, VA 20166-9292

1.Bob Ross Inc. 
2.media director 
3.Chantilly VA

11/30/2018 $500.00 $1,000.00

Lynn, Sophie  
1478 Kirby Rd 
McLean, VA 22101-3204

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.McLean VA

12/17/2018 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Maritime Issues Council 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3487

1. 
2.Maritime Issues Council 
3.Norfolk VA

10/22/2018 $500.00 $500.00

McMillen, CThomas  
1103 S Carolina Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-2205

1.LEAD1 Association 
2.President & CEO 
3.Marshall VA

12/07/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Mosteller, William S 
3306 Parkside Ter 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2715

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

11/28/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Murray, William L. 
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Dominion 
2.Public policy 
3.Richmond VA

12/04/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Nields, John  
1023 Pine Hill Rd 
McLean, VA 22101-2241

1.Covington and Burling 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

12/02/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Nordheimer, Mary Ann  
5400 Bradley Blvd 
Bethesda, MD 20814-1002

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

12/04/2018 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Norfolk Southern Corporation 
3 Commercial Pl 
Norfolk, VA 23510-2108

1. 
2.Transportation Company 
3.Norfolk VA

10/24/2018 $500.00 $500.00
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Northern Virginia Chamber of Commerce 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste A550 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102-4223

1. 
2.Business/Commerce 
3.Tysons Corner VA

11/08/2018 $750.00 $750.00

Northern Virginia Realtors PAC 
8407 Pennell St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4505

1. 
2.Realtors 
3.Fairfax VA

12/17/2018 $750.00 $750.00

Northern Virginia Technology Council 
TechPAC 
2214 Rock Hill Rd 
Ste 300 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon VA

12/17/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Noyola, Miguel  
1209 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1837

1.Baker & McKenzie 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 W Main St 
Ste 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5000

1. 
2.Highway Contractors 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/17/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Omotayo, Adewale Omotayo 
9701 Goodward Ter 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3511

1.Big O Cab 
2.Transporter 
3.North Chesterfield VA

07/11/2018 $12.50 $62.50

Omotayo, Adewale Omotayo 
9701 Goodward Ter 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3511

1.Big O Cab 
2.Transporter 
3.North Chesterfield VA

08/11/2018 $12.50 $75.00

Omotayo, Adewale Omotayo 
9701 Goodward Ter 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3511

1.Big O Cab 
2.Transporter 
3.North Chesterfield VA

09/11/2018 $12.50 $87.50

Omotayo, Adewale Omotayo 
9701 Goodward Ter 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3511

1.Big O Cab 
2.Transporter 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/11/2018 $12.50 $100.00

Omotayo, Adewale Omotayo 
9701 Goodward Ter 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3511

1.Big O Cab 
2.Transporter 
3.North Chesterfield VA

11/11/2018 $12.50 $112.50

Omotayo, Adewale Omotayo 
9701 Goodward Ter 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3511

1.Big O Cab 
2.Transporter 
3.North Chesterfield VA

12/11/2018 $12.50 $125.00

Petersen, Chris  
7012 Arbor Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1544

1.Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Vienna VA

12/18/2018 $500.00 $500.00
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Raytheon PAC 
1100 Wilson Blvd 
Ste 1500 
Arlington, VA 22209-3900

1. 
2.Defense 
3.Arlington VA

09/27/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Realtors PAC of Virginia 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/17/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Reddy, Jayant  
6501 Shipyard Pl 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1826

1.U.S. Department of Labor 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

10/19/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Reddy, Jayant  
6501 Shipyard Pl 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1826

1.U.S. Department of Labor 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

10/21/2018 $1,500.00 $2,000.00

Reed Smith LLP VA Political Action Committee 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1700 
Richmond, VA 23219-4068

1. 
2.Legal 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Rice, Edward H 
2217 Halcyon Ln 
Vienna, VA 22181-3042

1.Self-employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Vienna VA

07/26/2018 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Sasscer, Monica  
20904 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2499

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Potomac Falls VA

07/31/2018 $25.00 $100.00

Sasscer, Monica  
20904 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2499

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Potomac Falls VA

08/07/2018 $25.00 $125.00

Sasscer, Monica  
20904 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2499

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Potomac Falls VA

08/31/2018 $25.00 $150.00

Sasscer, Monica  
20904 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2499

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Potomac Falls VA

09/30/2018 $25.00 $175.00

Sasscer, Monica  
20904 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2499

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Potomac Falls VA

10/31/2018 $25.00 $200.00

Sasscer, Monica  
20904 Royal Villa Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2499

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Potomac Falls VA

11/30/2018 $25.00 $225.00
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Sedwick, Leah Fried 
6909 Benjamin St 
McLean, VA 22101-1505

1.Fried Companies, Inc 
2.Owner 
3.Crozet VA

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Sessions, Alice  
3920 Argyle Ter NW 
Washington, DC 20011-5329

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Washington DC

07/31/2018 $35.00 $140.00

Sessions, Alice  
3920 Argyle Ter NW 
Washington, DC 20011-5329

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Washington DC

08/07/2018 $35.00 $175.00

Simon, Marcus  
PO Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22040-0958

1.Friends of Marcus Simon 
2.Delegate 
3.Falls Church VA

12/06/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Slade, Shelley  
1121 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101-1805

1.Vogel, Slade & Goldstein, LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

11/27/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Smith, Harrison  
1245 Rachel Rd 
McLean, VA 22101-2419

1.krooth&altman 
2.lawyer 
3.Washington DC

11/19/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Strikis, Silvija  
1232 Providence Ter 
McLean, VA 22101-2648

1.Kellogg Huber Hansen Todd Evans Figel 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

12/17/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Sweet, Paul E 
1027 Broad Branch Ct 
McLean, VA 22101-2140

1.Self-employed 
2.Consultant/Government Relations 
3.McLean VA

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Thompson-Marquez, Wendy  
8360 Greensboro Dr 
Unit 201 
McLean, VA 22102-3553

1.EVS Communications 
2.President and CEO 
3.Washington DC

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Toll Road Investors Partnership 
45305 Catalina Ct 
Ste 102 
Sterling, VA 20166-2337

1. 
2.Transportation Infrastructure 
3.Sterling VA

12/17/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Transurban USA Inc-CR 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste T500 
Tysons, VA 22102-4234

1. 
2.Transportation Company 
3.Tysons VA

12/17/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Vanderhye, Margaret E 
801 Ridge Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-1625

1.Self-Employed 
2.Self-Employed 
3.McLean VA

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Dr 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23228-3996

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond VA

08/06/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1. 
2.Auto 
3.Richmond VA

09/05/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1. 
2.Auto 
3.Richmond VA

10/24/2018 $1,250.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association Political 
Action Committee 
17 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3732

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/17/2018 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Distillery Company, LLC 
299 Eades Ln 
Lovingston, VA 22949-2325

1. 
2.Virginia Distillery Company, LLC 
3.Lovingston VA

11/13/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AgPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261-7552

1. 
2.Farmers/Agriculture 
3.Richmond VA

09/05/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229-6458

1. 
2.Housing 
3.Henrico VA

09/05/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association Political 
Action Committee 
701 E Franklin St 
Ste 706 

1. 
2.Interest Group 
3.Richmond VA

09/05/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia State Police Association, Inc. Political 
Action Committee 
6944 Forest Hill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-1606

1. 
2.State Police 
3.Richmond VA

09/27/2018 $150.00 $150.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers PAC 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Spirits/Beverages 
3.Richmond VA

08/03/2018 $750.00 $750.00

Webster, Todd  
1729 Belle Haven Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22307-1207

1.CGA 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington DC

12/06/2018 $500.00 $500.00

Zuhl, Benjamin  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

07/08/2018 $50.00 $250.00
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Kathleen Murphy for Delegate 
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Zuhl, Benjamin  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

08/07/2018 $50.00 $300.00

Zuhl, Benjamin  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

09/09/2018 $50.00 $350.00

Zuhl, Benjamin  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/07/2018 $50.00 $400.00

Total This Period $62,685.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Database Management Kathleen 
Murphy 07/02/2018 $500.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Account Kathleen 
Murphy 07/06/2018 $10.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 07/08/2018 $1.98

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 07/15/2018 $0.70

Constance, Erica  
5415 Connecticut Ave NW 
Apt 824 
Washington, DC 20015-2782

Consulting Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 07/19/2018 $500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 07/22/2018 $0.20

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 07/29/2018 $20.16

Northern Virginia Chamber of Commerce 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste A550 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102-4223

Event Ticket Kathleen 
Murphy 08/01/2018 $60.00

Northern Virginia Chamber of Commerce 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste A550 
Tysons Corner, VA 22102-4223

Event Ticket Kathleen 
Murphy 08/01/2018 $250.00

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Database Management Kathleen 
Murphy 08/02/2018 $500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 08/05/2018 $16.81

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Account Kathleen 
Murphy 08/06/2018 $10.00

10th District Democratic Committee 
14490 Milltown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-3318

Event Ticket Kathleen 
Murphy 08/08/2018 $50.00
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Kathleen Murphy for Delegate 
(CC-13-00014)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2018 Through: 12/31/2018
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia&#39;s List 
304 E Spring St 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2140

Event Ticket Kathleen 
Murphy 08/09/2018 $50.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 08/12/2018 $2.68

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 08/26/2018 $10.28

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Contribution Kathleen 
Murphy 09/01/2018 $2,500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 09/02/2018 $21.55

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Database Management Kathleen 
Murphy 09/04/2018 $500.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Account Kathleen 
Murphy 09/07/2018 $10.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 09/09/2018 $1.98

Delaney for Delegate 
PO Box 230542 
Centreville, VA 20120-0542

Event Ticket Kathleen 
Murphy 09/11/2018 $175.00

Fairfax County Democratic Committee 
2815 Hartland Rd 
Ste 110 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3548

Event Ticket Kathleen 
Murphy 09/11/2018 $85.00

Fairfax County Democratic Committee 
2815 Hartland Rd 
Ste 110 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3548

Event Ticket Kathleen 
Murphy 09/14/2018 $180.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 09/16/2018 $0.70

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 09/23/2018 $0.20
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Kathleen Murphy for Delegate 
(CC-13-00014)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2018 Through: 12/31/2018
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 09/30/2018 $31.63

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Database Management Kathleen 
Murphy 10/02/2018 $500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 10/07/2018 $1.98

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Account Kathleen 
Murphy 10/09/2018 $10.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 10/14/2018 $0.70

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 10/21/2018 $83.15

James Madison University Dining 
150 Bluestone Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807-1008

Event Supplies Kathleen 
Murphy 10/24/2018 $202.31

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 10/28/2018 $19.96

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Database Management Kathleen 
Murphy 11/02/2018 $500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 11/04/2018 $11.67

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Account Kathleen 
Murphy 11/06/2018 $10.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 11/11/2018 $20.45

McCormack, Claire  
20506 Cross Jack Pl 
Montgomery Village, MD 20886-5810

Reimbursement Kathleen 
Murphy 11/14/2018 $270.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 11/18/2018 $138.25

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 11/25/2018 $177.95

Loudoun County Senior Center at Cascades 
21060 Whitfield Pl 
Sterling, VA 20165-7222

Event Space Kathleen 
Murphy 11/29/2018 $116.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 12/02/2018 $347.03

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Database Management Kathleen 
Murphy 12/03/2018 $500.00

Office Depot 
2901 Gallows Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22042-1007

Office Supplies Kathleen 
Murphy 12/05/2018 $89.21

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Email Account Kathleen 
Murphy 12/06/2018 $10.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 12/09/2018 $93.67

Office Depot 
2901 Gallows Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22042-1007

Office Supplies Kathleen 
Murphy 12/09/2018 $25.43

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 12/16/2018 $1.63

United States Postal Service 
6841 Elm St 
McLean, VA 22101-9992

Post Office Box Renewal Kathleen 
Murphy 12/16/2018 $136.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Fee Kathleen 
Murphy 12/23/2018 $25.06

Total This Period $8,779.32
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 75 $62,685.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 27 $617.52

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 102 $63,302.52

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,779.32

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $8,779.32

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $54,308.23

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $63,302.52

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $63,302.52

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $117,610.75

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$8,779.32

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $8,779.32

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $108,831.43

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $60,193.67

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $8,575.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $63,302.52

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $71,877.52

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $132,071.19

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $14,460.44

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$8,779.32

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $23,239.76

29. Ending Balance $108,831.43
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